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Women's ankle winter boots AUTHORITY-Melani blue

Available sizes

36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Reference number
778690
778691
778692
778693
778694
778695
778696

Suggested retail price: 64.99 € s DPH

Description

Ean number

A8585055743475A
AB8585055743482A
A8585055743499A
A8585055743505A
A8585055743512A
A8585055743529A
A8585055743536A

Quantity
3+

3+

3+

3 ks

3 ks

2 ks

3 ks

Women's shoes from the brand Authority. Winter boots have a trendy design. They are perfectly combined with
different outfits. Winter boots have very nice stitching on the sides. The fur lining in the upper part will give winter
footwear flair and elegance.

The toe and heel are reinforced with additional material for a higher level of durability. Thanks to the classic lacing,
the shoes for ladies adapt well to the foot. The padded interior ensures comfort and warmth on cold days. The sole
is non-slip. Blue shoes are a great choice for everyday wear, for shopping, in the city and for leisure.

Product details:

stylish design

nice fur in the upper part

stitching on the sides

reinforced tip and heel

soft padding
high level of comfort
resistant anti-slip sole



