Women's ankle winter boots AUTHORITY-Melani blue



Available sizes	Reference number	Ean number	Quantity
36	778690	A8585055743475A	3+
37	778691	A8585055743482A	3+
38	778692	A8585055743499A	3+
39	778693	A8585055743505A	3 ks
40	778694	A8585055743512A	3 ks
41	778695	A8585055743529A	2 ks
42	778696	A8585055743536A	3 ks

Suggested retail price: 64.99 € s DPH

Description

Women's shoes from the brand Authority. Winter boots have a trendy design. They are perfectly combined with different outfits. Winter boots have very nice stitching on the sides. The fur lining in the upper part will give winter footwear flair and elegance.

The toe and heel are reinforced with additional material for a higher level of durability. Thanks to the classic lacing, the shoes for ladies adapt well to the foot. The padded interior ensures comfort and warmth on cold days. The sole is non-slip. Blue shoes are a great choice for everyday wear, for shopping, in the city and for leisure.

Product details:

- stylish design
- nice fur in the upper part
- stitching on the sides
- reinforced tip and heel
- soft padding
- high level of comfort
- resistant anti-slip sole